$999,950 - 1917 E Denny Way, Seattle

MLS® #2375519

$999,950

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,670 sqft
Residential on 0.03 Acres

Capitol Hill, Seattle, WA

Exquisite end unit modern townhome.
Featuring 20 foot ceilings and large windows,
there is plenty of natural light. This home lives
large with its unique and generous layout.
Oversized bedrooms allow plenty of flexibility.
Open loft space works perfectly as home office
or bonus living space with extensive city views.
Primary suite features luxurious private
bathroom with walk-in shower and closet.
Second bedroom and full bathroom on the
main level, with under stair storage. Spacious
rooftop deck with 360 degree city views!
Reserved off street parking & easy access to
multiple transit lines. No HOA. Walk score of
92 with shops & restaurants nearby, and
minutes from South Lake Union & downtown!

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2375519
$999,950
$999,950
$599

2

2.5

1

1

1,670
0.03
2017




Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Modern
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1917 E Denny Way
Area 390 - Central Seattle
Subdivision Capitol Hill

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98122

Amenities

Parking Off Street

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Loft,
Skylight(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Wood
Lot Description Alley, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Slab

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 98
Cumulative Days on Market 98
Days on Website 109



