# \$999,950 - 1917 E Denny Way, Seattle

MLS® #2375519

# \$999,950

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,670 sqft Residential on 0.03 Acres

Capitol Hill, Seattle, WA

Exquisite end unit modern townhome. Featuring 20 foot ceilings and large windows, there is plenty of natural light. This home lives large with its unique and generous layout. Oversized bedrooms allow plenty of flexibility. Open loft space works perfectly as home office or bonus living space with extensive city views. Primary suite features luxurious private bathroom with walk-in shower and closet. Second bedroom and full bathroom on the main level, with under stair storage. Spacious rooftop deck with 360 degree city views! Reserved off street parking & easy access to multiple transit lines. No HOA. Walk score of 92 with shops & restaurants nearby, and minutes from South Lake Union & downtown!

2375519



# Built in 2017

MISR #

### **Essential Information**

IVILOW #	2313313
List Price	\$999,950
Sale Price	\$999,950
Price Per SqFt	\$599
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,670
Acres	0.03
Year Built	2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Modern Status Sold

# **Community Information**

Address 1917 E Denny Way
Area 390 - Central Seattle

Subdivision Capitol Hill

City Seattle
County King
State WA
Zip Code 98122

## **Amenities**

Parking Off Street

## Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Loft,

Skylight(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplaces Electric

#### **Exterior**

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Wood Lot Description Alley, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Slab

# **School Information**

District Seattle

### **Additional Information**

Days on Market 98

Cumulative Days on Market 98

Days on Website 109